
ONLINE QUIZ COMPETITION ON LAW OF CONTRACTS,
IPC & CONSTITUTION [JULY 31ST,2022] BY LAW

COLUMN IN ASSOCIATION WITH JLSR

Results
NOTE:

● Students who scored top three marks were given top 3 positions.
● If more than one student got the same marks, those who submitted earlier will be

considered for the position.
● Marks obtained by the students who submitted late were not considered for top 3

positions

IPC QUIZ RESULTS

Timestamp Score Name Email Address

7/31/2022 17:04:58 4 / 30 Sakshi singh sak******06@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:09:07 18 / 30
VEMURU LEELA
KRISHNA lee******17@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:09:15 15 / 30 Shashank Nahar san******12@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:09:31 9 / 30 Shree meenaloshini mee******03@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:09:38 5 / 30 Ashutosh Kumar Singh sam******ld@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:09:38 19 / 30 Omkar Shinde shi******96@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:09:38 16 / 30 Kumar Amogh kum******12@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:09:41 25 / 30 Siddheshwar Kumar sid******r9@gmail.com 1st POSITION

7/31/2022 17:09:46 20 / 30 Gaurang Takkar gau******ar@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:09:46 21 / 30 Pratyusha pra******00@gmail.com
3rd
POSITION

7/31/2022 17:09:47 17 / 30 Gautam Raj gau******j1@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:09:54 19 / 30 GAURI gau******s8@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:09:58 22 / 30 Chetan rathod che******dd@gmail.com
2nd
POSITION

Late submissions

7/31/2022 17:10:05 8 / 30 Prashant Sharma man******nt@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:10:07 10 / 30 Sakshi Srivastava sak******20@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:10:08 4 / 30 Vaishnavi Jayaram vai******01@gmail.com



7/31/2022 17:10:09 14 / 30 Pranjal Ruhela pra******23@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:10:09 14 / 30 Rudrika Sharma rud******14@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:10:12 11 / 30 Ajay Rajbhar its******99@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:10:14 14 / 30 Hardeep Kaur har******16@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:10:16 9 / 30 Ann Mary Helen ann******68@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:10:21 18 / 30 shruthi saravanan shr******.slsh.edu.in

7/31/2022 17:10:22 9 / 30 Neha Raj neh******01@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:10:27 13 / 30 V. Ashvath Neelakandan ash******lb@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:10:53 21 / 30 Yogesh Agrawal Yog******01@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:10:57 15 / 30 Nishant Tripathi nis******22@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:11:12 15 / 30 Animesh Nagvanshi ani******22@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:11:24 12 / 30 Fijimol Frankline fij******ne@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:11:25 22 / 30 Harshita har******05@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:11:47 12 / 30 Shilpa Thambi shi******81@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:11:57 9 / 30 Thamizhselvi Karunanidhi tha******03@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:12:05 8 / 30 Kenvar vaishnavi ken******vi@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:12:13 13 / 30 Mukund Madhav Pareek muk******03@gmail.com



CONSTITUTIONAL LAW QUIZ RESULTS

Timestamp Score Name Email Address

7/31/2022 17:31:37 5 / 30 Jeje jsj*******sh@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:31:53 8 / 30 sivadharini arulmurugan siv*******05@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:34:49 9 / 30 Hoysala V
Hoy*******76@gmail.co
m

7/31/2022 17:36:29 10 / 30 ADVOCATE GARVIT KUMAR gar*******60@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:36:41 7 / 30 Santosh Baburao Patil kgs*******sh@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:36:46 12 / 30 Animesh Nagvanshi ani*******22@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:36:50 7 / 30 Fazlur Rehman til*******ji@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:36:57 15 / 30 Karthick g Kar*******24@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:37:37 18 / 30 V LEELA KRISHNA lee*******17@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:37:44 10 / 30 Vishal P vis*******03@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:38:07 21 / 30 Ratan kumar rat*******12@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:38:10 19 / 30 Garvit bhardwaj grv*******aj@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:38:32 10 / 30 Nandini Sharma
16n*******ma@gmail.co
m

7/31/2022 17:38:39 5 / 30 SHILPA GHOSH. shi*******07@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:38:53 4 / 30 N.Archana arc*******24@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:39:10 24 / 30 Alark sharma ala*******a2@gmail.com
1st
POSITION

7/31/2022 17:39:16 7 / 30 Nandini Saikia sai*******02@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:39:19 9 / 30 Priyanshi Rai pri*******d1@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:39:23 10 / 30 Vineetha
adu*******ha@gmail.co
m

7/31/2022 17:39:24 19 / 30 Alok singh alo*******50@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:39:27 5 / 30 Rockey Singh roc*******02@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:39:30 24 / 30 SUBHA RAMANAND
sub*******ma@gmail.co
m

2nd
POSITION

7/31/2022 17:39:32 13 / 30 Prashant Sharma
man*******nt@gmail.co
m

7/31/2022 17:39:36 21 / 30 Yogesh Agrawal
Yog*******01@gmail.co
m

7/31/2022 17:39:42 18 / 30 Gaurang Takkar gau*******ar@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:39:42 22 / 30 Omkar Shinde shi*******96@gmail.com 3rd



POSITION

7/31/2022 17:39:43 11 / 30 shail vishnoi sha*******06@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:39:59 16 / 30 GAURI gau*******s8@gmail.com

LATE SUBMISSIONS

7/31/2022 17:40:06 19 / 30 Kumar Amogh kum*******12@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:40:09 6 / 30 Vaishnavi vai*******01@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:40:10 11 / 30 Danish Chandra dan*******21@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:40:12 15 / 30 Chetan rathod che*******dd@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:40:12 10 / 30 Rudrika Sharma rud*******14@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:40:20 17 / 30 Khyati Jain khy*******58@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:40:24 17 / 30 Mukund Pareek muk*******03@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:40:26 21 / 30 Anubhav hri*******80@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:40:29 10 / 30 Piyali Chakraborty cha*******89@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:40:31 14 / 30 Aditi Singh dah*******09@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:40:42 13 / 30 Nazath jabeen naz*******99@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:40:50 20 / 30 Pratyusha pra*******00@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:40:52 18 / 30 Alpesh kumar alp*******95@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:40:53 8 / 30 Fijimol Frankline fij*******ne@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:40:59 16 / 30 stuti gupta stu*******65@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:41:06 14 / 30 Neha Raj neh*******01@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:41:45 18 / 30 Harshita Tiwari har*******05@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:41:59 15 / 30 Deepika apl*******21@gmail.com

7/31/2022 17:43:45 20 / 30 Harsh Srivastava har*******33@gmail.com



LAW OF CONTRACTS QUIZ RESULTS

Timestamp Score Name Email Address

7/31/2022 18:08:03 5 / 30 PIYALI CHAKRABORTY cha******89@gmail.com

7/31/2022 18:08:35 8 / 30 Shabnam Alam sha******am@yahoo.com

7/31/2022 18:08:36 19 / 30 Omkar Shinde shi******96@gmail.com 2nd POSITION

7/31/2022 18:08:37 13 / 30 Nandini Sharma 16n******ma@gmail.com

7/31/2022 18:09:04 20 / 30 Holi Shreshtha shr******i9@gmail.com 1st POSITION

7/31/2022 18:09:06 10 / 30 Shashank Nahar san******12@gmail.com

7/31/2022 18:09:49 11 / 30 Raghul P rag******02@gmail.com

7/31/2022 18:09:49 19 / 30 Pranjal Ruhela pra******23@gmail.com 3rd POSITION

7/31/2022 18:09:50 15 / 30 Chetan rathod che******dd@gmail.com

7/31/2022 18:09:53 17 / 30 Yogesh Agrawal Yog******01@gmail.com

LATE SUBMISSIONS

7/31/2022 18:10:01 6 / 30 Maya marmat may******04@gmail.com

7/31/2022 18:10:01 10 / 30 Omkar Maurya Omk******lb@gmail.com

7/31/2022 18:10:06 12 / 30 Alark sharma ala******a2@gmail.com

7/31/2022 18:10:06 18 / 30 Vishaish leg******09@gmail.com

7/31/2022 18:10:07 11 / 30 V LEELA KRISHNA lee******17@gmail.com

7/31/2022 18:10:13 13 / 30 Rudrika Sharma rud******14@gmail.com

7/31/2022 18:10:13 22 / 30 Pulkit vinod pul******21@gmail.com

7/31/2022 18:10:13 7 / 30 Ruchita srivastava ruc******niversity.in

7/31/2022 18:10:14 11 / 30 Alpesh Kumar alp******95@gmail.com

7/31/2022 18:10:17 13 / 30 Gautam Raj gau******j1@gmail.com

7/31/2022 18:10:17 16 / 30 Stuti gupta stu******65@gmail.com

7/31/2022 18:10:22 10 / 30 Santosh Baburao Patil kgs******sh@gmail.com

7/31/2022 18:10:34 10 / 30 Prashant Sharma man******nt@gmail.com

7/31/2022 18:10:39 12 / 30 Aditi Singh dah******09@gmail.com

7/31/2022 18:10:40 5 / 30 Palak Sharma pal******17@gmail.com

7/31/2022 18:10:47 13 / 30 DANISH CHANDRA dan******21@gmail.com

7/31/2022 18:10:51 15 / 30 Yash Narain yas******24@gmail.com

7/31/2022 18:10:54 10 / 30 Ishan Bhatia ish******ne@gmail.com

7/31/2022 18:10:56 8 / 30 Neha Raj neh******01@gmail.com

7/31/2022 18:10:59 10 / 30 Puja Tupere puj******re@gmail.com



7/31/2022 18:11:08 11 / 30 Tejaswini Subudhi tej******bu@gmail.com

7/31/2022 18:11:08 8 / 30 Risha Fatema ris******21@gmail.com

7/31/2022 18:11:10 9 / 30 Ranjeet saw ran******00@gmail.com

7/31/2022 18:11:21 17 / 30 Thamizhselvi Karunanidhi tha******03@gmail.com

7/31/2022 18:11:30 11 / 30 Fijimol Frankline fij******ne@gmail.com

7/31/2022 18:11:31 11 / 30 Riktika rik******b@alc.edu.in

7/31/2022 18:11:37 16 / 30 Gaurang Takkar gau******ar@gmail.com

7/31/2022 18:12:28 17 / 30 Harshita Tiwari har******05@gmail.com

7/31/2022 18:12:42 5 / 30 Tony Leo Jose ton******23@gmail.com

7/31/2022 18:13:06 6 / 30
ADVOCATE GARVIT
KUMAR gar******60@gmail.com

7/31/2022 18:14:33 8 / 30 Chitranshi Pal chi******34@gmail.com


